405-000002

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Ny

'\
VUL ?




Part List:

Hardware List:

@D x 6 pcs
Extra 1 pcs

BOLT M6 x 65MM

@ x 24 pcs
Extra 2 pcs

%

FLAT WASHER @16 x2mm

@ x 44 pcs
Extra 2 pcs

BOLT M6 x 50MM

@ x 2 pcs
Extra 1 pcs

BOLT M6 x 35MM

® x 8 pcs
Extra 2 pcs

BOLT M6 x 40MM

@prcs
%

ALLEN KEY




BOX 1:

BOX 2:




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




%60%

STEP 1

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Do not

mbled.

mpletely assel

s/bolts until all col

tighten all screw

Thank you.

£60%

STEP 2

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Do not

mbled.

pletely assel

s/bolts until all com

tighten all screw

Thank you.




gGO‘%

STEP 3

FINISHED




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PARTLIST AND HARDWARE

X1

®

Bl &~

% —

©

El v

210

mP

Sl N

@

5

@)

Tw

z| N

© e

SHE

mOO
=

@

@pm=
6x65x13mm

®

2 PCS




60%

STEP §

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Don

embled.

ot tighten all screws/bolts until all completely ass

Thank you.

%60%

STEP 6

IMPORTANT NOTE:

embled.

ot tighten all screws/bolts until all completely ass

Don
Thank you.




%60%

STEP 7

£100%

STEP 8

FINISHED




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

X1

X1




STEP 9 £60°o

& 7

\ =
WP X

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.
Thank you.

STEP 10 %100%

IMPORTANT NOTE: x 1

Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.
Thank you.

FINISHED




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

